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Women / 4 / SR C3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Bottolfson111
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.800 9.600 9.3509.400 37.150
3 1 5 1 1 

1 

Asheni Agarwal110
Kurt Thomas 

9.100 9.425 9.0009.500 37.025
1 2 1 7 2 

2 

Kayla Hanyard106
Trevino's

9.025 8.850 8.9008.575 35.350
2 7 12 8T 3 

3 

Grace Suerth105
Kurt Thomas 

8.725 8.100 9.1759.325 35.325
4 16 6 4 4 

4 

Paulina O'Dell107
American Dream

8.300 9.225 8.7008.950 35.175
9T 4 10 12 5 

5 

Chloe Clay117
TEGA

8.600 7.650 9.2759.450 34.975
5 19 3T 2 6 

6 

Amy Niermann112
Eagle Gymnastics

8.275 8.800 8.8009.050 34.925
11 8 8 10T 7 

7 

Katelyn Kirklin114
Sokol Ft Worth

8.300 8.600 9.2258.550 34.675
10T 9T 13 3 8 

8 

Zoe Clay118
TEGA

8.000 8.950 8.5009.175 34.625
14 6 7 14 9 

9 

Sharma White109
Denton Gymnastics

7.775 9.325 9.0508.350 34.500
16 3 17 5T 10 

10 

McKenzie Mashaw113
Texas Dynamix

8.550 8.600 8.2509.000 34.400
6 10T 9 17 11 

11 

Octavia Lewis115
Texas Dynamix

7.350 8.550 8.9009.450 34.250
18 12 4T 9T 12 

12 

Lauren North116
Excite

8.450 8.250 8.3508.900 33.950
7 15 11 16 13 

13 

Sophia Lopez108
Infinity Gymnastics

8.050 8.600 9.0508.000 33.700
13 11T 19 6T 14 

14 

Sasha Wilmoth119
NE Texas Elite

7.125 8.400 8.2009.475 33.200
19 13 2 18 15 

15 

Sara Sweet103
Texas Dynamix

8.350 7.900 8.4008.425 33.075
8 18 16 15 16 

16 

Katherine North102
Excite

7.600 8.350 8.8008.300 33.050
17 14 18 11T 17 

17 

Emma Gonzalez101
Achievers

7.800 8.000 8.5508.525 32.875
15 17 14 13 18 

18 

Gwenevere Ashton104
Texas Dreams

8.150 9.050 7.0008.450 32.650
12 5 15 19 19 

19 
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